
'55ANSETPLUS_011216 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 104

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

07100862 FOURGEOT DENIS (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07100280 COULON DANIEL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

02103893 HENRY JEAN PAUL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02105807 RIERA ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

P - G

07109342 OLIVERI VINCENT (0710098/A P LESSARD LE NATIONAL)
07120820 XIONG NENG (0710098/A P LESSARD LE NATIONAL)
  ()

03906805 LAKDAR ANDRÉ (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906967 PETIOT DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901426 LIMOGES BERNARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

02124933 LAISSUS PASCAL (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02124549 DARDAILHON FRANCIS (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
  ()

G - P

02502066 LALOT JOEL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02502041 FRECHON PIERRE-JACK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

03902522 GAUTHIER DANIEL (0210205/LA RENAISSANCE ST APOLLINAIRE)
02123848 GAUTHIER JOCELYNE (0210205/LA RENAISSANCE ST APOLLINAIRE)
  ()

P - G

02103754 GOUTTE JOEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03907105 LHOMME HENRI (0250208/PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)
03901835 BERTRAND MARC (0250208/PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)
  ()

G - P

02101103 DIVERS CLAUDE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

02119834 MILLIOT JEAN PIERRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
03903102 JEAN-PROST CLAUDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03900453 PAGET PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

G - P

02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02122172 DEMANGE DANIEL (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
  ()

02102237 BON ALAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

03902522 GAUTHIER DANIEL (0210205/LA RENAISSANCE ST APOLLINAIRE)
02123848 GAUTHIER JOCELYNE (0210205/LA RENAISSANCE ST APOLLINAIRE)
  ()

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

P - G

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901426 LIMOGES BERNARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

02103754 GOUTTE JOEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

G - P

02101103 DIVERS CLAUDE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

02103893 HENRY JEAN PAUL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02105807 RIERA ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

P - G

02102237 BON ALAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

07109342 OLIVERI VINCENT (0710098/A P LESSARD LE NATIONAL)
07120820 XIONG NENG (0710098/A P LESSARD LE NATIONAL)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours A

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02103893 HENRY JEAN PAUL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02105807 RIERA ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

G - P

02102237 BON ALAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901426 LIMOGES BERNARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours A

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02102237 BON ALAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

G - P



'55ANSETPLUS_011216 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 78

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

02101239 PLAUT JOEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02122614 ROSSIGNOL JEAN PAUL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02100271 HENRY DANIEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02102932 BOUHAN ANDRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

P - G

02507372 MICHELOT MICHEL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
07008926 ROZE PASCAL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
  ()

02501911 BELFIS DANIEL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

P - G

03907867 BUZZONI DOMINIQUE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03908163 SALVI JEAN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

07102743 BESSARD JEAN-YVES (0710023/AP  DE SORNAY)
07102745 GRILLOT JEAN (0710023/AP  DE SORNAY)
  ()

P - G

02101675 RENOT ANDRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

02101805 DEREPAS ROBERT (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02119774 COMGRAIN MAURICE (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
  ()

G - P

02106702 LOIODICE GINO (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02101096 LOIODICE FABRICE (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

02508018 CHANEY JEAN-CLAUDE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02510180 PREVEL MICHEL (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

P - G

03901170 BOUVIER JEAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
02508440 BRIGLIOZZI GILBERT (0250208/PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)
  ()

03905244 MOREAU CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
02502697 TOURE WILLIAM (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
  ()

G - P

07108201 MACHEREY GUY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02102920 GONCALVES ANTOINE (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
07802995 SAJDAK PATRICK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
02123454 PAUGAM PIERRE (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
  ()

02502562 PARNET PATRICK (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02501913 HUOT-MARCHAND ALAIN (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

02502562 PARNET PATRICK (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02501913 HUOT-MARCHAND ALAIN (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

07108201 MACHEREY GUY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02102920 GONCALVES ANTOINE (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P

02101675 RENOT ANDRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

07102743 BESSARD JEAN-YVES (0710023/AP  DE SORNAY)
07102745 GRILLOT JEAN (0710023/AP  DE SORNAY)
  ()

G - P

02501911 BELFIS DANIEL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

02100271 HENRY DANIEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02102932 BOUHAN ANDRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

G - P

03901170 BOUVIER JEAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
02508440 BRIGLIOZZI GILBERT (0250208/PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)
  ()

02508018 CHANEY JEAN-CLAUDE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02510180 PREVEL MICHEL (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

02101675 RENOT ANDRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

02508018 CHANEY JEAN-CLAUDE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02510180 PREVEL MICHEL (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

G - P

02502562 PARNET PATRICK (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02501913 HUOT-MARCHAND ALAIN (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02501911 BELFIS DANIEL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

02101675 RENOT ANDRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

02502562 PARNET PATRICK (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02501913 HUOT-MARCHAND ALAIN (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P



'55ANSETPLUS_011216 Nbre d'équipe : 104

1/4 de Finale du Concours C

03902344 PELLOTIER GÉRARD (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03902113 MILLEREAU PIERRE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

02504683 GUERIN EVELYNE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02503349 GUERIN JEAN-MARIE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

G - P

03906977 BONNOT ANNICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900286 BONNOT GILBERT (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03907395 MIOT PASCAL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907821 MIOT PHILIPPE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

P - G

03905568 AUDRY ROBERT (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02124680 MARTINEZ JOSETTE (0210205/LA RENAISSANCE ST APOLLINAIRE)
02123516 MARTINEZ RENÉ (0210205/LA RENAISSANCE ST APOLLINAIRE)
  ()

G - P

03905667 GAUCHET JEAN-CLAUDE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03903991 GAUCHET PASCAL (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

02123317 PONTHIEUX MARC (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
02123884 PASCHALIS ALAIN (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours C

02123317 PONTHIEUX MARC (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
02123884 PASCHALIS ALAIN (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
  ()

03902344 PELLOTIER GÉRARD (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03902113 MILLEREAU PIERRE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

P - G

03907395 MIOT PASCAL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907821 MIOT PHILIPPE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03905568 AUDRY ROBERT (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours C

03902344 PELLOTIER GÉRARD (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03902113 MILLEREAU PIERRE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

03905568 AUDRY ROBERT (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P




